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AMATEUR WEANLING GELDINGS

0877
0791
1692
0229
0621
2152
1178
2261
1769
0759
0572
0207
0175
2008
0110
0981
2201
1054
1374

Obtainable
Phenomenal E

Pf Supreme City
Brakin All The Rules
Tell Secrets
Charly Tango

Jmk Sunsational
Hez Unbeatable
Capital Grill

Hez Packing Heat
Winderup Cowboy
Ptma Coolest Kid
Extravegant

He Is Righteous
Kid Rockster

Hy Godfather
Providence

Told You So

De Rango Kid

Helen E Groff
Dana Galliano
Chester W Prince
Margaret A Bellville
Debra J Donnelly
Josh Weakly
James Melvin Kifer
Jeff D Habighorst
Robin R Robinett
Dan E Fox

Greg Davis

Debra Barth
Reginald M Baker
John Tan

Lisa Kercheval Aerne
Cristy Heck
Kathleen Williams
Kimberly A Hughes
Angie Mangum



